INTEGRA RESOURCES CORP

INTEGRA RESOURCES CORP

ISIN: CA45826T5098

Overview

2024/08/16 21:59:56

Price
1.25 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 5.04% (0.06)

CA45826T5098

ITRG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

75 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.19 CAD (35,000)
1.28 CAD (5,400)
1.20 CAD

1.26 CAD

1.19 CAD

1.19 CAD
1.222794 CAD
134,304
164,226.11

146

800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA45826T5098&ID_NOTATION=202326524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=222a6d8024bcccbe7574f181bb9c581ab968b5696c4a2724f0b023d1dbe269c1&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95d881445808d54bf&time=1723970027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4430d62038f3b203c7c0a199ee1e42026903e02713a2d027e12052108c6aade&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43c80f015d36ea018&time=1723970027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=218fe6e043855f827785ccd8abced55037010675d3ac65e067ffbe46b58392a6&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=08f36ed9d9d84c493&time=1723970027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63d58f72d80a0799ca67e9e61c3808e01129dc37ebde955df68af7756f1ecbfc&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a18986f8392969e40&time=1723970027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=356b34bde10b6a67a0546e7473b260633ed6d342cbe5830145c4607854ebd31f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0d4b11a34a72cd87&time=1723970027&tool=RSC

INTEGRA RESOURCES CORP

Details

2024/08/16 21:59:56

Price
1.25 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 5.04% (0.06)

CA45826T5098

ITRG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

75 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.19 CAD (35,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.28 CAD (5,400)
Open 1.20 CAD
High 1.26 CAD
Low 1.19 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.19 CAD
VWAP 1.222794 CAD
Volume (pcs) 134,304
Trading volume 164,226.11
Number of trades 146
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +19.05% +8.70% -85.63%
Perf (abs.) +0.20 +0.10 -7.45
Beta 2.02 1.40 1.49
Volatility 60.75 56.54 56.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.20 CAD (89,168
1.29 CAD (128,970
1.20 CAD (108,207

1.15 CAD (96,130

1.51 CAD (2024/07/24

0.86 CAD (2024/03/06

1.51 CAD (2024/07/24

(

0.86 CAD (2024/03/06

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for INTEGRA RESOURCES CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.828 EUR 0.01 7
16
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:59 1.25 CAD 0.16 146
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:27 0.814 EUR 0.00 6
16
NYSE MKT 2024/08/ 22:00 0.9299 USD 0.13 302
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 0.792 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=202326524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262781761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250710442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204706080
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247815910

INTEGRA RESOURCES CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
2024/08/ 08:08 0.792 EUR 0.00
16
2023/05/ 08:07 1.0763 EUR 0.00
25
2024/08/ 20:22 0.84 EUR  0.00
16

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202939180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268163867

INTEGRA RESOURCES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

INTEGRA

RESOURLCES

Contact Details
INTEGRA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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